Sustainable Forest Action Coalition Supporters- December 6, 2013

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION 
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	CALIFORNIA
	
	
	

	Bill Wickman (Spokesperson)
	Plumas Co. Econ Recovery  Comm(PCERC)
	billwickman@sbcglobal.net

	530 283-0973

	Laurel Brent-Bumb (Spokesperson)
	El Dorado Co Chamber
	chamber@eldoradocounty.org

	530 621-5885

	Kirk Bone
	El Dorado Co Chamber
	kbone@parkerdevco.com

	916 939-4060

	Chuck Leonhardt
	Plumas Co Assessor

PCERC
	cleonhardt@countyofplumas.com

	530 283-6380

	Kelly Brenk
	Metro Chamber
	kbrenk@metrochamber.org
	916 552 6808

	Michael Ayala
	Tuolumne Chamber of Commerce
	mike@tcchamber.com
	209 532 4212

	Debbie Manning
	El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce
	debbie@eldoradohillschamber.org
	916 933 1335

	Larry Cope
	
	larry.cope@tceda.net
	

	Brian Jensen
	El Dorado Chamber
	bljc@pge.com
	916 408 3311

	Vicki Yorty
	El Dorado County Local Disaster Council
	EDCFiresafe@comcast.net
	530 647 1098

	Valerie Zentner
	El Dorado Co Farm Bureau
	valeriez@edcfb.com
	530 622 7773

	Ric Costales
	Siskiyou Co. Nat Resource Director
	rcostales@co.siskiyou.ca.us
	

	Mark Lathrop
	Sierra Pacific Industries, PCERC
	mlathrop@spi-ind.com

	530 378 8271

	Mark Luster
	Sierra Pacific Industries, SFAC
	MLuster@spi-ind.com
	916 645 1631

	Mike Wood
	Carpenter's Union, Chester, PCERC
	wood4897@sbcglobal.net

	530 258 2814

	Jack Sweeney
	El Dorado Co. Land Surveyor 
	jamessweeney@comcast.net
	

	Steve Brink
	Ca Forestry Assoc
	steveb@foresthealth.org
	916 208-2425

	Frank Stewart
	Board of Dir CA Fire Safe Council
	rpf235@comcast.net
	530 893-4952

	Toby Mills
	Roseburg Forest Products
	Tobym@rfpco.com
	

	Roger Jaegel
	Trinity County Fire Safe Council
	rjaegel7@gmail.com

	

	John Sheehan
	Quincy Library Group
	Johnjo@psln.com
	530 283-2816

	Eric Carleson
	Associated California Loggers
	ecarleson@calog.com

	916 441-7940

	Vance Russell
	California Director, National Forest Foundation
	vrussell@nationalforests.org

	530 902-6416      (22)

	Mike Taborski
	Publisher, Feather River Publishing
	mtaborski@plumasnews.com

	530 283-0800

	Chris Chase
	Timber Products, Forester, Yreka and Medford
	cchase@sor.timberproducts.com

	530 842-2310 ext 1241

	Danielle Banchio
	North Valley Resource Management
	dbanchio@frontiernet.net

	530 284-1800

	John Hofmann
	Resource Consultant

Amador County
	hofmann@volcano.net
	209 296-4056

	Dave Eggerton
	Calavares County Water Agency
	DaveE@ccwd.org
	530 621-5392

	Diane Dealey Neill
	Forestry Educators Incorporated
	dianedealeyneill@gmail.com
	530 417-1960

	Susan Kocher
	UC Agric and Natural Resources- Coop Extension, El Dorado County
	sdkocher@ucdavis.edu
	530 542-2571

	Jerry Davies
	California Fire Safe Council
	jerrydavies55@gmail.com
	

	Melinda Fleming
	TuCARE
	resources_4_all@sbcglobal.net
tucare@mlode.com
	209 586-7816 office

	Ted Cabral
	CA Parks & Rec Off Hwy Vehicle Rec Commission
	tedcabral@gmail.com

	916 324-5801

	Robert D’Agastini
	Associated California Loggers
	ronidalu@yahoo.com
	

	Hardie Tatum
	Associated California Loggers
	statum59@yahoo.com
	

	Kim Kerr
	Asst Chief Admin Officer

El Dorado County
	kimberly.kerr@edcgov.us
	

	Jeff Greening
	Almanor Plumas Alliance
	jeffrey.greening@barberlandco.com
	

	Jim French
	Trinity County, Supt of Schools
	jimf@tcoek12.org
	530 623-2861

ext. 222

	Tad Mason
	TSS Consultants
	tmason@tssconsultants.com
	

	Mike Yost
	Quincy Library Group
	msyost@frontiernet.net

	

	Dave Norton
	Bucks Lake Realty Specialist
	dave@buckslakeproperties.com

	

	Monica Hernandez
	Sacramento Area Council of Government
	MHernandez@sacog.org

	                            (19)

	David Shabazian
	Sacramento Area Council of Government
	dshabazian@sacog.org

	

	Danny Marquis
	Natural Resource Conservation Service
	Danny.Marquis@ca.usda.gov

	

	Kathy Smith
	El Dorado Co citizen
	kathleen.j.smith@maine.edu
	

	Bruce Courtright
	Natl Inst for the Elimination of Catastrophic Wildfire 
	bcourtright@sisqtel.net
	

	Larry Alexander
	“                        “
	lalexander@sisqtel.net
	

	Joe Silva
	Tuolumne Co Superintendent of Schools
	jsilva@tuolcoe.k12.ca.us

	

	Kermith Walters
	Siskiyou Co Superintendent of Schools
	kwalters@siskiyoucoe.net

	530 842-8403

	Dick Wright 
	Shasta County Coord Council
	shastacountycoordination@gmail.com
	

	Mike Applegarth
	El Dorado County
	mike.applegarth@edc.

gov.us
	

	Bob Douglas
	Retired- Tehama Co Superintendent of Schools-Natl Sch Coalition
	bdjd@dishmail.net

	

	Kent Duyson
	Sierra Forest Products
	sfp@sierraforest.net

	

	Sylvia Milligan
	Recreation Outdoors Coalition
	smilligan4732@sbcglobal.net

	

	Mark Egbert
	El Dorado Co Resource Conservation District
	Mark.Egbert@ca.usda.gov

	530 295-5630

	Kelli Gant
	Trinity Lake Revital-ization Alliance
	kgant@tds.net

	

	Mike Delasaux
	UC Cooperative Extension – Plumas and Sierra 
	mjdelasaux@ucdavis.edu

	

	Tim Bordges
	Bordges Inc.
	btiinc@d-web.com
	

	Mark Rentz
	Integrated Natural Resouce Management
	mrentz@naturalresourcesmgmt.net

	

	Mark Shaffer
	Honey Lake Power
	mshaffer@greenleaf-power.com
	

	Erin Huston
	California Farm Bureau
	ehuston@CFBF.com

	

	Ross Branch
	El Dorado County
	ross.branch@edcgov.us
	

	Leah Wills
	Plumas Co Flood Control Dist 
	leah2u@frontiernet.net

	

	Don Yagge
	Sierra County
	dyegge@gmail.com
	                            (22)  

	Jim Branham
	Sierra Nevada Conservancy
	jbranham@sierranevada.ca.gov

	

	Lynsey Kelly
	GIS Consultant, Mendocino County
	lynskelly77@gmail.com

	

	Brian West
	The Collins Company
	bwest@collinsco.com
	

	Erik Johnson
	Sacramento Area Council of Government
	ejohnson@sacog.org

	

	John Cunningham
	Plumas County Bldg 
	john.bds@gmail.com

	

	Sharon Taschenburg
	Plumas County resident
	sharon.taschenberg@gmail.com

	

	Robert Hoover
	SPI Forester- Lincoln
	rhoover@spi-ind.com
	

	Hannah Tangeman
	Hulsman Ranch, Susanville 
	hulsmanranch@frontiernet.net

	

	Dave Lile
	Lassen County; Livestock/Nat Res Farm Advisor
	dflile@ucanr.edu

	

	Michael Mapes
	Saving Skamania County, WA 
	mmapesstevenson@gmail.com

	

	Tom Lannan
	Saving Skamania County, WA 
	tominthegorge@ymail.com

	

	Judy Pflueger
	Trinity County 
	judyp@tds.net
	

	Charlotte Ann Hilgeman
	Sterling City Hotel
	Hilgey7@aol.com
	

	Kathy Morter
	Mt Shasta City
	kathybandhu52@gmail.com
	

	Peggy Moak
	Butte County, Treasure-Tax Collector
	pmoak@buttecounty.net

	                            

	Kerri Timmer
	Sierra Business Council
	ktimmer@sierrabusiness.org

	530 582-4800     (16)

	Dan Kruger
	President, Soper Wheeler Co
	dkruger@soperwheeler.com

	530 675-2343

	Geoff Rabone
	Yuba County Water Agency
	
	

	Warner Phillips
	Biomass Manager, Mooretown Rancheria
	
	

	
	
	
	

	CALIFORNIA INDIVIDUAL BOARD OF SUPE'S SUPPORTERS
	
	
	

	John Plasse
	Amador Co Bd Dist 1
	jplasse@co.amador.ca.us

	209 223-6491

	Brian Oneto
	Amador C. Bd District 5
	boneto@amadorgov.org 
	209 223-6495

	Ted Novelli
	Amador Co. Bd District 3
	tnovelli@amadorgov.org
	209 223-6493

	Bill Connelly
	Butte Co. Bd, District 1
	BConnelly@buttecounty.net

	530 538 6834

	Doug Teeter


	Butte Co. Bd, District 5
	dteeter@buttecounty.net

	530 872-6303

	Gary Evans
	Colusa Co Bd, District 4
	gevans@countyofcolusa.org
	530 458-0508       (6)

	Gerry Hemmingsen
	Del Norte CO. Bd District 4
	ghemmingsen@co.del-norte.ca.us

	

	Chris Howard
	Del Norte Co. Dist 3
	Choward@co.del-norte.ca.us
	

	Michael Ranalli
	El Dorado Co. Dist 4
	bosfour@edcgov.us

	530 621-6513

	Brian Veerkamp
	El Dorado County Bd
	bosthree@edcgov.us

	

	Leigh McDaniel
	Glenn Co. Bd. District 5
	lmcdaniel@countyofglenn.net
	530 934-6400

	Rex Bohn
	Humboldt Co. Bd. District 1
	RBohn@co.humboldt.ca.us

	

	Linda Arcularius
	Inyo Co Bd
	arky@qnet.com
	

	Aaron Albaugh
	Lassen Co Bd
	aalbaugh@co.lassen.ca.us
	

	Tom Wheeler
	Madera County Bd
	tom.wheeler@co.madera.ca.gov
	

	Rick Farinelli
	Madera County Bd
	rick.farinelli@co.madera.ca.gov
	

	Robert Jeffers
	Madera County
	Robert.Jeffers@co.madera.ca.gov
	

	Tanna Boyd
	Madera County
	TBoyd@co.madera.ca.gov
	

	Sean Curtis
	Modoc County Farm Bureau
	modoccfb@frontiernet.net
	530 233 3276

	
	Nevada Co. Bd
	
	

	Jim Holmes
	Placer Co Bd
	lrosasco@placer.ca.gov
	530 889-4010

	Lori Simpson
	Plumas Co. Bd of Supe, District 4, PCERC
	lorisimp@inreach.com

	530 283-6170

       283-0317

	Leonard Moty
	Shasta Co. Bd
	lmoty@co.shasta.ca.us
	530 225-5557

	Pam Giacomini
	Shasta Co Bd District 3
	pgiacomini@co.shasta.ca.us

	530 225-5557

cell 530 949 7588

	Jim Beard
	Sierra Co Board, District #4
	jim96118@gmail.com
	530 993-4732

	Tim Beals
	Sierra County 
	tbeals@sierracounty.ws
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Paul Roen
	Sierra Co Bd Dist 3
	sproen@aol.com
	

	Ray Haupt
	Siskiyou Co Bd
	rhaupt@sisqtel.net
	

	Grace Bennett
	Siskiyou Co Bd, District 
	gben@snowcrest.net
	

	Dennis Garton
	Tehama Co Bd, District 3.
	dgarton@tehamacountyadmin.org
	530 527-4655 ext 3017

	Karl Fisher
	Trinity County Bd
	kfisher@trinitycounty.org
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	John Gray
	Tuolumne Co Bd 
	graystone100@hotmail.com 
	209 533 5521

	Randy Hanvelt
	Tuolumne Co Bd District 2
	RHanvelt@co.tuolumne.ca.us
	

	Evan Royce
	Tuolumne Co Bd District 3
	evan@evanroyce.com 
	

	Randy Fletcher
	Yuba County Bd., District
	rfletcher@co.yuba.ca.us

	Cell 693-7481                       (27)

	
	
	
	

	CALIFORNIA POLITICAL REPS
	
	
	

	Tom Bohigian
	Senator Boxer- State Director
	tom_bohigian@boxer.senate.gov

	559 497-5109

	Stacey Smith
	Senator Boxer- Assist State Director
	stacey_smith@boxer.senate.gov

	916 448-2787

	Caitlin Meyer
	Senator Feinstein Representative- SF
	Caitlin_Meyer@feinstein.senate.gov

	415 393-0707

	John Murray
	Senator Feinstein
	John_murray@feinstein.senate.gov

	415 393-0707

	Allison Hears and Damon Nelson
	Congressman Nunes
	Allison.Hears@mail.house.gov
Damon.Nelson@mail.house.gov
	

	Bryant Milsei
	Congressman Tom McClintock
	Bryant.Milsei@mail.house.gov

	916 786 5560

	Jason McCormick
	Congressman LaMalfa
	Jason.mccormick@mail.house.gov

	530 534-7100

	Tim Holabird
	Congressman LaMalfa
	tim.holabird@mail.house.gov

	530 827-3018

	Kimberly Pruett
	Congressman Tom McClintock
	Kimberly.pruett@mail.house.gov 
	916 786-5560

	Mark Spannagel
	Congressman La Malfa
	Mark.Spannagel@mail.house.gov
	

	Keaton Riley
	Congressman Bera
	keaton.riley@mail.house.gov
	916 628-0561

	John Driscoll
	Congressman Huffman
	John.driscoll@mail.house.gov

	707 407-3585

	Kyle Lombardi
	Congressman McCarthy
	Kyle.Lombardi@mail.house.gov

	

	Daron McDaniel
	Congressman Denham
	Daron.McDaniel@mail.house.gov 
	

	Brandon Minto
	Congressman Garamendi
	brandon.minto@mail.house.gov

	

	Jaclyn Murray
	Congressman Costa
	jaclyn.murray@mail.house.gov
	

	
	
	
	

	Craig Swaim – Chief of Staff
	State Assemblyman Katcho Achadjian
	Craig.Swaim@asm.ca.gov
	

	Matt Theis
	State Assemblywoman

Olsen
	matt.theis@asm.ca.gov
	

	Paul Zeek
	State Assemblywoman

Olsen
	Paul.Zeek@asm.ca.gov
	

	Ted Gaines
	State Senator
	
	

	Dave Maurer
	Rep for Senator Gaines
	dave.meurer@sen.ca.gov

	                           (21)

	Steve Davey
	Rep for Senator Gaines
	steve.davey@sen.ca.gov
	

	Brenda Haynes
	Congressman LaMalfa
	brenda.haynes@mail.house.gov
	530 223 6300

	Bob Haueter
	Rep for Congressman McKeon
	Bob.Haueter@mail.house.gov

	

	Judy Fiorino
	Brian Dahle, State Assemblyman
	judy.fiorino@asm.ca.gov
	

	
	
	
	

	NEVADA
	
	
	

	Lorinda Wichman
	Chairman, Nye County Commission
	lawichman@gmail.com

	775 761-1626

	Mike Brown
	North Lake Tahoe Fire Dist 
	mbrown@nltfpd.net

	

	Ben Sharit
	Tahoe Douglas Fire Prevention Dist 
	bsharit@tahoefire.com

	

	NEVADA POLITICAL REPS
	
	
	

	Samuel Crampton
	Senator Heller
	Samuel_Crampton@heller.senate.gov
	

	Meghan Brown
	Congressman Amodei – N Nevada
	Meghan.brown@mail.house.gov

	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	OREGON
	
	
	

	Robert (Bob) Main
	Coos County, Oregon Commissioner
	bmain@co.coos.or.us

	541 396-7540

	John Sweet
	Coos County, Oregon Commissioner
	jsweet@co.coos.or.us

	541 396-7541

	Melissa Cribbins
	Coos County, Oregon Commissioner
	mcribbins@co.coos.or.us

	541 396-7539

	Joseph Laurence
	Douglas County, Oregon Commissioner
	laurance@co.douglas.or.us
	

	
	
	
	

	Susan Morgan
	Douglas County, Oregon Commissioner
	morgan@co.douglas.or.us

	

	Doug Breidenthal
	Jackson County, Oregon Commissioner
	BreideDP@jacksoncounty.org

	

	Rick Dyer
	Jackson County, Oregon Commissioner
	DyerRR@jacksoncounty.org

	

	Colleen Roberts
	Jackson County, Oregon Commissioner
	RobertCL@jacksoncounty.org

	

	Keith Heck
	Josephine CO, Oregon Commissioner
	kheck@co.josephine.or.us

	541 474-5221

	Cherryl Walker
	Josephine CO, Oregon Commissioner
	cwalker@co.josephine.or.us

	                           (19)

	Simon Hare
	Josephine CO, Oregon Commissioner
	share@co.josephine.or.us

	

	Brad Winters
	Lake County, Oregon Commissioner
	bwinters@co.lake.or.us

	

	Dan Shoun
	Lake County, Oregon Commissioner
	dshoun@co.lake.or.us

	

	Ken Kestner
	Lake County, Oregon Commissioner
	kkestner@co.lake.or.us

	

	Susan Brown
	Curry County, Oregon Commissioner
	browns@co.curry.or.us

	

	David Itzen
	Curry County, Oregon Commissioner
	itzend@co.curry.or.us

	

	David Bock Smith
	Curry County, Oregon Commissioner
	smithd@co.curry.or.us

	

	
	Curry County, Oregon Commissioner
	
	

	Tom Mallam
	Klamath County, Oregon Commissioner
	tmallams@klamathcounty.org

	

	Kelley Minty Morris
	Klamath County, Oregon Commissioner
	kmorris@klamathcounty.org
	

	Jim Bellet
	Klamath County, Oregon Commissioner
	jbellet@klamathcounty.org

	

	Doug Robertson
	Public Forestland Policy Consulant
	robertsonjd44@outlook.com

	

	Jim Geisinger
	Associated Oregon Loggers
	geisinger@oregonloggers.org

	

	Brad Hicks
	Medford, OR Chamber of Commerce
	Brad@medfordchamber.com

	

	Lee Paterson
	Chairman, Communites for Healthy Forests, Inc (CHF)
	lpaterson7473@douglasfast.net

	

	Ron Doan
	CHF
	rdoan@cowcreek.com
	

	Wes Melo
	CHF
	wesmelo@charter.net
	

	Sue Kupillas
	CHF
	ASK@opusnet.com
	

	Javier Goirigolzzarri
	CHF
	RMS@rosenet.net

	

	Ted Stubblefield
	Retired Forest Service
	pokey@pacifier.com
	

	John Marker
	
	jf37m@aol.com
	

	Bill Kluting
	Local Sawmill Union- Salam
	billkluting@hotmail.com

	

	
	
	
	                          (21)

	OREGON POLITICAL REPS
	
	
	

	Nick Strader
	Congressman Walden – E. Oregon
	Nick.Strader@mail.house.gov

	541 389-4408

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	WASHINGTON
	
	
	

	Chris Brong
	Commissioner Skamania County
	brong@co.skamania.wa.us

	

	Tom Lannen
	Saving Skamania County
	tominthegorge@ymail.com

	

	Mike Mapes
	Saving Skamania County
	mmapesstevenson@gmail.com

	

	
	
	
	

	IDAHO
	
	
	

	Teri Murrison
	Idaho Soil and Water Conservation Commission
	terimurrison@gmail.com
	

	Ron Roizen
	Not Without A Fight Coalition
	ronroizen@frontier.com
	

	WYOMING
	
	
	

	Jerry Paxton
	Carbon County, Wyoming Commissioner 
	cowboy5373@yahoo.com
	

	MONTANA
	
	
	

	Keith Olson
	Montana Logging Association 
	keith@logging.org

	406 752-3168

	ARKANSAS
	
	
	

	Jeff Sikes
	Assoc of Arkansas Co- Legislative Director
	jsikes@arcounties.org

	501 372-7550

	
	
	
	                             (9)

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Nick Smith
	Healthy Forest, Healthy Communities
	nick@healthyforests.org

	503 515-4206

	
	
	
	

	OTHER 
	
	
	

	Michele Miranda
	Senator Wyden (DC Nat Res Staff)
	Michele_Miranda@wyden.senate.gov
	

	Mary Gautreaux
	Senator Wyden (Portland)
	Mary_Gautreaux@wyden.senate.gov
	

	Molly McCarthy
	Senator Wyden (Medford)
	Molly_McCarthy@wyden.senate.gov

	

	Jared Huffman
	Congressman, N Coast
	John Driscoll - 
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Rick Morin
	
	rick.morin@sen.ca.gov
	916 651 4001

	Jon McQuisten
	Kern County- District 
	district1@co.kern.ca.us
	


